
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, April 18, 2011 – Friday, April 29, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, April 18, 2011  
  
Tuesday, April 19, 2011 
 National Volunteer Week Celebration in College Park, Maryland 
  
Wednesday, April 20, 2011 
 Participation in Genealogy Fair 

Meeting with Dan Carpenter of Harvard University 
Meeting with Peniel Joseph of Tufts University 

  
Thursday, April 21, 2011 
 Participation in Army Oath of Reenlistment Ceremony 
 
Friday, April 22, 2011 
 Introduction and remarks at NARA Public Program: Eisenhower 1956 Suez and the Brink of 

War 
  
Monday, April 25, 2011 

Participation in Snell Library 20th Anniversary Celebration at Northeastern University 
 
Tuesday, April 26, 2011 
 Participation in Townhall with NARA staff in Kansas City, Missouri 
 
Wednesday, April 27, 2011 
 Participation in Administrative Committee of the Federal Registrar meeting 
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Thursday, April 28, 2011 
 
Friday, April 29, 2011 
  


